Technical Datasheet
PVC-U Diaphragm valves manually operated
PVC-U Valvole a membrana ad azionamento manuale
Rev. 22/05/2025
2
 The MV series 2/2-way diaphragm valve has a low maintenance plastic actuator and is manually operated. An
integrated optical position indicator is standard. The high-flow valve body provides compact dimensions at
high flow rates.

4
3
2
1
8
9
7
10
7
Connection thread for
position indicator /
Filettatura di raccordo per
indicatore di posizione
6
Code EPDM DN Ød c H H1 A  B L PN Weight
MDRMVS0200 15 20 16 36 10 75 90 124 10 0,42
MDRMVS0250 20 25 19 38 12 75 90 144 10 0,43
MDRMVS0320 25 32 22 39 13 75 90 154 10 0,46
MDRMVS0400 32 40 32 41 15 79 90 174 10 0,62
MDRMVS0500 40 50 35 63,2 23,2 99 114 194 10 1,10
MDRMVS0630 50 63 38 63,2 23,2 99 114 224 10 1,17
MDRMVS0750 65 75 46 78,8 38,8 119 140 284 10 1,92
MDRMVS0900 80 90 51 117 62 167 214 300 10 7,80
MDRMVS1100 100 110 61 140 75 216 214 340 10 9,50
Dimensions Dimensioni
Spigots DIN for solvent cementing Estremità maschio DIN per incollaggio
Dimensions in mm; Weight in kg / Dimensioni in mm; Peso in kg
*) CT = A + H1
PVC-U Diaphragm valves manually operated
PVC-U Valvole a membrana ad azionamento manuale
Actuator dimensions / Dimensioni attuatore
Body dimensions / Dimensioni del corpo
7
Code EPDM DN Ød ØD H H1 R A  B PN Weight (kg)
MDRMVD0200 15 20 43 36 10 G 1 75 90 10 0,47
MDRMVD0250 20 25 53 38 12 G 1-1/4 75 90 10 0,51
MDRMVD0320 25 32 60 39 13 G 1-1/2 75 90 10 0,56
MDRMVD0400 32 40 74 41 15 G 2 79 90 10 0,80
MDRMVD0500 40 50 83 63,2 23,2 G 2-1/4 99 114 10 1,33
MDRMVD0630 50 63 103 63,2 23,2 G 2-3/4 99 114 10 1,60
L1
108
108
116

Actuator dimensions / Dimensioni attuatore
Body dimensions / Dimensioni del corpo
Dimensions in mm; Weight in kg / Dimensioni in mm; Peso in kg
*) CT = A + H1
8
Code EPDM DN Ød ØD H H1 n A  B PN Weight
(kg)
MDRMVF0200 15 34 95 36 10 4 99 90 10 1,02
MDRMVF0250 20 41 105 38 12 4 99 90 10 1,19
MDRMVF0320 25 50 115 39 13 4 99 90 10 1,63
MDRMVF0400 32 61 140 41 15 4 79 90 10 2,29
MDRMVF0500 40 73 150 63,2 23,2 4 99 114 10 2,96
MDRMVF0630 50 90 165 63,2 23,2 4 99 114 10 3,68
MDRMVF0750 65 106 185 78,8 38,8 4 119 140 10 4,20
MDRMVF0900 80 125 200 117 62 8 167 214 10 10,50
MDRMVF1100 100 150 220 140 75 8 216 214 10 13,30
FTF
130
150
160